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When a landmark from  
the past becomes part  
of tomorrow’s heritage!



1926

Hundreds of youths were trained inside these walls, 

built in 1926. Trades such as shoemaking, carpentry, 

weaving, embroidery, printing, sewing, blacksmithing,  

and painting were taught there. This salute to the 

tradespeople of a past era allows us to celebrate the 

memory of all those passing through these doors, 

helping to instill a unique identity to this special 

neighbourhood while fostering the sensible integra-

tion of this typical greystone building.

HÉRITAGE



      36 Units – 5 Storeys 
      1 studio  23 One-Bedroom Units  12 Two-Bedroom Units 
      Ten-foot (10’) high ceilings for the 3rd, 4th and 5th  
      floor condominiums 
      Secure lobby with smart lockers (phase 2) 
      Indoor parking 
      Bicycle workshop and multiple-purpose space in basement 





      Green space and landscaping 









      Exclusive rooftop terrace 





      Private terraces on the ground floor 









      Generous window arrangement 













YOUR CONDO  
YOUR STYLE



FINISHES

Discover the various range of finishes and options 

at Ateliers Castelnau Condos. Conceived by our pro-

fessional designers, which includes carefully selected 

high-end materials, you can choose the arrangement 

that best suits your style.



      Training Centre (Phase 2) 









CLINIQUE/HOPITAL
1  Clinique Eureka 

GARDERIE
1  Halte Garderie Alexandra 
2  L'Univers De La Paix
3  Educative Ile Des Petits Coeurs Inc 
4  Chemin Des Petits Enfants De Loulou 
5  Bebe Miracle 
6  La Bougeotte 
7  Educative Lieux Des Petits De St-Denis
8  Jardin d'Azucena 

ÉCOLE PRIMAIRE
1  École Hélène-Boullé 
2  École Sainte-Cécile 
3  École Barthélemy-Vimont
4  École La Mennais

ÉPICERIE
1  Milano Fruiterie 
2  IGA Marché Barcelo
3  Metro E. Bourdon & Fils
4  Provigo Le Marché 

BIEN-ÊTRE
1  Yogalab Nomad
2  Crossfit Waverly
3  Crossfit Guerriers

BARBIERS | SALONS
1  Two Horses
2  Salon Drake
3  Emporium

PARCS ET GALLERIES D’ART
1  Place Shamrock – Espace guinguette
2  Parc Dante 
3  Never Apart
4  Parc de la Petite-Italie
5  Galerie d’Art LSB
6  Drawn & Quarterly

MAGASINAGE
1  Marché Jean Talon

3  Le Petit Coin
4  La Fin du Vinyle

BOUFFES ET BOISSONS
1   Brasserie Harricana 
2  Marché Soupçon
3  Alvéole
4  Le Ritz PDB
5  Dépanneur le Pick Up
6  Café Larue et Fils
7  Caffè Italia
8  Café Guerrero
9  Manitoba Restaurant
10 Mile-Ex Restaurant
11  180g Café disquaire
12  Le Diplomate
13  Café Domo
14  Dinette Triple Crown
15  Ballpark
16  La Cornetteria
17  Fortune
18  Notre Dame des Quilles
20  Le Butterblume
21   AlexandraplatzWALK SCORE 96

BIKE SCORE 78
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 � MEDICAL CLINIQUE
1 � Clinique Eureka

  DAY CARE
1 � Halte Garderie Alexandra
2 � L’Univers de la Paix
3 � Éducative île des Petits Coeurs Inc.
4 � Chemin des petits enfants de Loulou
5 � Bébé Miracle
6 � La Bougeotte
7 � Éducative Lieux des petits de St-Denis
8 � Jardin d’Azucena

  PRIMARY SCHOOLS
1 � École Hélène-Boullé
2 � École Sainte-Cécile
3 � École Barthélemy-Vimont
4 � École La Mennais

  FOOD STORES
1 � Milano Fruiterie
2 � IGA Marché Barcelo
3 � Métro E. Bourdon & Fils
4 � Provigo Le Marché

  FITNESS CENTRES
1 � Yogalab Nomad
2 � Crossfit Waverly
3 � Crossfit Guerriers

  BARBIER / HAIR SALONS
1 � Two horses
2 � Salon Drake
3 � Emporium

  PARKS AND ART GALLERIES
1 � Place Shamrock - Espace Guinguette
2 � Parc Dante
3 � Never Apart
4 � Parc de la Petite-Italie
5 � Galerie d’Art LSB
6 � Drawn & Quarterly

  SHOPPING
1 � Marché Jean-Talon
2 � Le Petit Coin
3 � La Fin du Vinyle

  FOOD AND DRINK
1 � Brasserie Harricana
2 � Marché Soupçon
3 � Alvéole
4 � Le Ritz PDB
5 � Dépanneur le Pick Up
6 � Café Larue et Fils
7 � Caffà Italia
8 � Café Guerrero
9 � Manitoba Restaurant
10 � Mile-Ex Restaurant
11 � 180g café disquaire
12 � Le diplomate
13 � Café Domo
14 � Dinette Triple Crown
15 � Ballpark
16 � La Cornetteria
17 � Notre Dame des Quilles
198 � Le Butterblume



*All images and finishes shown are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.

Ateliers Héritage:  
a World in Itself





SALES AND VISIT GALLERY 
65 de Castelnau Street West  | 514.900.2290  |  ATELIERSCASTELNAU.COM
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